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Michael Ronald Nesbitt

Director Information

Title Mr
Name
Postcode 4

Date of birth January 1941
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CELTIC RESOURCES HOLDINGS
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
FYNEGOLD PETROLEUM LIMITED

VICTORIA PETROLEUM LIMITED
FYNEGOLD PETROLEUM LIMITED

VICTORIA PETROLEUM LIMITED
ARNOTTS (U.K.) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Michael Ronald Nesbitt

Number

Number
FC024107

SC093090

01681831

SC093090

01681831
01978249

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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906940358

906940358
33 Waterloo Road

Dublin
Irish

App. Date

App. Date
23/09/2002

05/04/2000
05/04/2000
29/08/1995

29/08/1995
08/06/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
13/04/2007

31/07/2000

11/09/2000

30/10/2002
02/06/1995

Position

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director



